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Anlage
Am Roten Weg, 56220 Bassenheim

Sportwart/in
Ledosquet, Dirk
T 0175 2226347 dirk.ledosquet@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Vetter, Sascha
T 0176 32510667 s.vetter@gmx.net
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Herren 60 1 (4er)
MF: Dirk Ledosquet; T 02625 7307; G 02632 700737
m 0175 2226347; dirk.ledosquet@gmx.de
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Pabst, Giinter

Dr. Eger, Thomas
Ledosquet, Dirk
Israel, Bernd

Baulig, Robert
Weber, Werner
Rothenhéausler, Klaus
Lohner, Harald
Schwoll, Peter
Sauer, Meinhard
Bartz, Josef

Weber, Rudolf
Hdéllen, Ingo

Polch, Arthur
Kinster, Klaus-Peter
Ternes, Nikolaus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15405410
16205205
16205305
15804918
15505156
15605359
16163560
15105826
15105962
15006226
14604781
14805942
14906115
15352155
14906164
14705622
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